GfK Italia
CERTIFICAZIONE Singoli dalla settimana 1 del 2010 alla settimana 16 del 2022

LEGENDA NN

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Dat Certificazione

La coda del diavolo
Dove Si Balla
Virale
Shakerando
Casa

The Motto
Dream Team
Sei tu

L'angelo caduto
Dopamine

Noi

Rkomi & Elodie

Dargen D'Amico

Matteo Romano

Rhove

Neima Ezza & Nko

Tiésto & Ava Max

Sick Luke & Shiva feat. Capo Plaza, Tedua & Pyrex
Fabrizio Moro

Salmo feat. Shari

Purple Disco Machine feat. Eyelar
Marracash

ISLAND

ISLAND

Capitol

VIRGIN

EPIC

Atlantic Records
Carosello Records
FATTORIA DEL MORO
Columbia
Columbia

ISLAND

UNI

UNI
UNI

WMI
UNI

SME
SME
UNI

2021/11/30
2022/02/02
2022/02/03
2021/12/15
2021/04/16
2021/11/04
2022/01/06
2022/02/03
2021/10/01
2021/08/27
2021/11/19

Settimana di
premiazione

16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022
16/2022




